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All the students of Physics Department (Honours.GE & DSC) are hereby notified that the internal 
examinations for the evèn semesters will be held as per following schedule. 

In-Charge 
Department of Physics 
Sukanta Mahividyalaya 

LAYA 

DATE 

17/04/23 

19/04/23 

18/04/23 

19/04/23 

In-charge 
Department of Physics 
Sukanta Mahavidyalaya 

17/04/23 

18/04/23 

20/04/23 

19/04/23 

18/04/23 

20/04/23 

17/04/23 

19/04/23 

20/04/23 

18/04/23 

20/04/23 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 
SUKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

DHUPGURI JALPAIGURI 

TIME 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

2:30 PM 

2:30 PM 

12:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

11:30 PM 

2:30 PM 

2:30 PM 

11:30 AM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

12:30 PM 

NOTICE 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

PAPER 

CC4 : WAVES & OPTICS 

CC3 : ELECTRICITY & MAGNETISM 

GE2 : ELECTRICITY & MAGNETISM 

DSC2 : ELECTRICITY & MAGNETISM 

CC9: ELEMENTS OF MODERN PHYSICS 

CC8 : MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS- II 

CC10 :ANALOG SYSTEMS & APPLICATIONS 

SEC2 : RENEWABLE ENERGY & ENERGY 
HARVESTING 
GE4 : ELECTRICITY & MAGNETISM 

DSC4: WAVES & OPTICS 

CC13 : ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY 

CC14: STATISTICAL MECHANICS 

Date-11/04/2023 

DSE3: ADVANCE MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS -
II/ ASTRONOMY & ASTROPHYSICS 

DSE4: NUCLEAR & PARTICLE PHYSICS 

DSE2-P:SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

ROOM 

NO. 

Principal 

LAB 

LAB 

SB5 

LAB 

SB3 

SB5 

LAB 

SB3 

SB5 

SB3 

LAB 

LAB 

LAB 

SB3 

SB3 

J.423 
Sukanta Mahavidyalaya 

Principal Sukanta Mahavidyalaya 
Dhupgun, Dt Jaipatguri 
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